
DESSERTS

*Should you have any dietary requirements or allergies, please make your server aware at the time of ordering.

www.olivetreerestaurants.co.uk

LIQUEUR COFFEES & COCKTAILS

BAILEYS, VODKA, WHISKEY AND TIA MARIA 3.95

TURKISH COFFEE 
AMERICANO 
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO 
SINGLE   ESPRESSO 
DOUBLE  ESPRESSO
ENGLISH TEA 
TURKISH TEA
GREEN TEA 
FRESH MINT TEA 
APPLE TEA
HOT CHOCOLATE 

2.50
2.10
2.40
2.40
2.10
2.40
2.00
1.50
2.00
2.10
1.50
2.50

HOT BEVERAGESSPIRITS & LIQUEURS 

GORDON’S GIN
HENDRICKS
JOHNNIE WALKER RED 
JAMESON 
CHIVAS REGAL 
GLENMORANGIE 
COURVOISIER
REMY MARTIN
LIMONCELLO
SAMBUCA
JOSE CUERVO - GOLD

3.25
4.25
3.20
3.50
3.95
4.50
3.50
4.25
3.25
3.25
3.30

25ml

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, espresso coffee, espresso liqueur and sugar syrup.

6.95

BAKLAVA                                             7.95
The most famous Turkish dessert from Gaziantep city.
Sweet pastry made of layers of  filo dough, filled  with
nuts, chopped  pistachios & sweetened with sugar syrup.

6.50CHOCOLATE FONDANT                       
Moist chocolate cake with hot melting chocolate 
in the middle, served with vanilla ice cream.

OLIVE TREE SUNDAE                                    6.50
Our sundae with delicious brownie pieces, whipped 
cream,vanilla ice creamand chocolate sauce on the top.

HONEYCOMB CHEESECAKE                6.50
Delicious creamy cheesecake on a cookie base,
with crunchy honeycomb pieces. Served with 
a scoop of vanilla ice cream.

ICE CREAMS & SORBETS                             5.95
3 scoopsIce Creams: Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel

Sorbets: Lemon, Raspberry and Mango.

SPECIAL PISTACHIO CAKE 7.50
Roasted pistachios grounded into fine crumbs 
whisked into the cake batter.



   
VISIT US ONLINE 

AND BOOK YOUR TABLE

KEEP UP TO DATE WITH US ON SOCIAL MEDIA

www.olivetreerestaurants.co.uk
scan your smart phone


