

DESSERTS

BAKLAVA The most famous Turkish dessert from Gaziantep city. Sweet pastry made of layers of filo dough, filled with nuts, chopped pistachios & sweetened with sugar syrup.	7.95
HONEYCOMB CHEESECAKE Delicious creamy cheesecake on a cookie base, with crunchy honeycomb pieces. Served with a scoop of vanilla ice cream.	6.50
OLIVE TREE SUNDAE Our sundae with delicious brownie pieces, whipped cream, vanilla ice creamand chocolate sauce on the top.	6.50
CHOCOLATE FONDANT Moist chocolate cake with hot melting chocolate in the middle, served with vanilla ice cream.	6.50
ICE CREAMS & SORBETS Ice Creams: Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel Sorbets: Lemon, Raspberry and Mango.	5.95 3 scoops
SPECIAL PISTACHIO CAKE Roasted pistachios grounded into fine crumbs whisked into the cake batter.	7.50

LIQUEUR COFFEES & COCKTAILS

3.95 BAILEYS, VODKA, WHISKEY AND TIA MARIA 6.95 **ESPRESSO MARTINI**

Vodka, espresso coffee, espresso liqueur and sugar syrup.

voaka, espresso contect, espresso indoor and sogar syrop.			
25ml	HOT BEVERAGES		
3.25 4.25 3.20 3.50 3.95 4.50 3.50 4.25 3.25 3.25 3.30	TURKISH COFFEE AMERICANO LATTE CAPPUCCINO SINGLE ESPRESSO DOUBLE ESPRESSO ENGLISH TEA TURKISH TEA GREEN TEA FRESH MINT TEA APPLE TEA	2.50 2.10 2.40 2.40 2.10 2.40 2.00 1.50 2.00 2.10	
3.30	HOT CHOCOLATE	2.50	
	3.25 4.25 3.20 3.50 3.95 4.50 3.50 4.25 3.25 3.25	3.25 TURKISH COFFEE 4.25 AMERICANO LATTE 3.20 CAPPUCCINO 3.50 SINGLE ESPRESSO DOUBLE ESPRESSO ENGLISH TEA TURKISH TEA TURKISH TEA GREEN TEA FRESH MINT TEA APPLE TEA	



VISIT US ONLINE AND BOOK YOUR TABLE

KEEP UP TO DATE WITH US ON SOCIAL MEDIA



scan your smart phone

www.olivetreerestaurants.co.uk